
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Oct. 6 Oct. 7 Oct. 8 Oct. 9 Oct. 10 Oct. 11 Oct. 12

2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014

Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin

Board Board Board Board Board Board Board

Value WaterWays Planning WaterWays Metroploitan BCC BCC

Adjustment Storm Ready Commission Storm Ready Planning 10/14/2014 10/14/2014

Board Happy Tails Happy Tails Organization

Collier Recap Collier Recap Board Agenda Agenda

"Live" On Scene Replay On Scene

Untold Stories Untold Stories "Live"

Happy Tails Happy Tails 10/2/2014 Metroploitan Metroploitan

Collier Recap Collier Recap Planning Planning

WaterWays BCC Organization Organization

Storm Ready Workshop Board Board

On Scene

Untold Stories "Live" 10/10/2014 10/10/2014

Affordable

Housing

Committee BCC BCC BCC

"Live" 10/14/2014 10/14/2014 10/14/2014

Agenda Agenda Agenda

BCC BCC BCC

10/14/2014 10/14/2014 10/14/2014

Agenda Agenda Agenda

Collier Recap

Storm Ready

Untold Stories

Happy Tails

Collier Recap

Happy Tails

Collier Recap

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Storm Ready

On Scene

Untold Stories

1:30pm

1:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

11:30am

Collier Recap

WaterWays

2:00pm

8:00pm

7:00pm

5:30pm

Happy Tails

Waterways

Untold Stories

3:30pm

Collier Recap

10:00am

7:30pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

2:30pm

4:30pm

12 noon

6:30pm

Bulletin Board

8:30am

9:30am

Midnight to 6:00am

6:00am

12:30pm

8:00am

11:00am

7:00am

Happy Tails

Collier Recap

11:30pm

8:30pm

11:00pm

10:00pm

9:30pm

9:00pm

10:30pm

9:00am

10:30am

On Scene

Storm Ready

Storm Ready

On Scene

Happy Tails

WaterWays

Storm Ready

On Scene

Untold Stories

Happy Tails


