	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	Oct. 6	Oct. 7	Oct. 8	Oct. 9	Oct. 10	Oct. 11	Oct. 12
	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014
	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014
Midnight to 6:00am				Bulletin Bo	ard		
6:00am	Bulletin	Bulletin	Bulletin	Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin			
7:00am	Board	Board	Board	Board	Board	Board	Board
8:00am	Board	DUalu	Board			Duaru	Duaru
8:30am	Happy Tails Collier Recap						
9:00am	Value	WaterWays	Planning		ap Metroploitan	BCC	BCC
9:30am	Adjustment		Commission	-	Planning	10/14/2014	всс 10/14/2014
10:00am	Board	Happy Tails	Commission	Happy Tails	U		10/14/2014
10:30am	Board	Collier Recap		Collier Recap	Board	Agenda	Agenda
11:00am	"Live"	On Scene	Replay	On Scene	Dualu	-	Scene
11:30am	LIVE	Untold Stories	Періау	Untold Stories	"Live"		Stories
12 noon		Happy Tails	10/2/2014		y Tails		Metroploitan
12:30pm	Collier Recap	Collier Recap	10/2/2014			Planning	Planning
1:00pm	WaterWays	BCC		Collier Recap WaterWays		U	Organization
1:30pm				Storm Ready		Board	Board
·	Storm Ready	vvorksnop		,			Duaru
2:00pm	On Scene			On Scene			
2:30pm	Untold Stories	"Live"		Untold Stories		10/10/2014	10/10/2014
3:00pm	Affordable			Happy Tails Collier Recap			
3:30pm	Housing		10/) () () () ()			DOO
4:00pm	Committee		Water			BCC	BCC
4:30pm	"Live"	Llann		Ready 10/14/2014 10/14/2014 10/14/2014			
5:00pm	Happy Tails						Agondo
5:30pm	Collier Recap				Agenda	Agenda	Agenda
6:00pm	Bulletin Board On Scene						
6:30pm	Bulletin Board Storm Ready						
7:00pm	Happy Tails						
7:30pm	Collier Recap						
8:00pm	Waterways						
8:30pm	Untold Stories						
9:00pm	Storm Ready						
9:30pm	On Scene						
10:00pm	Happy Tails				BCC	BCC	BCC
10:30pm	Collier Recap			10/14/2014	10/14/2014	10/14/2014	
11:00pm	Storm Ready						
11:30pm	Untold Stories			Agenda	Agenda	Agenda	